Term 2 Sport Calendar

Week 4 Mon 9 May Tue 10 May Wed 11 May Thur 12 May Fri 13 May
Boys League Tag Girls League Tag
3.15-4.00pm 315 - 4.00pm
Week 5 Mon 16 May Tue 17 May Wed 18 May Thur 19 May Fri 20 May
Boys League Tag Girls League Tag | Interschool Sport
3.15-4.00pm 315 - 4.00pm
Athlztics Training
(Jumps)
315 - 4.00pm
Week 6 Mon 23 May Tue 24 May Wed 25 May Thur 26 May Fri 27 May
Athletics Training | Interschool Sport
[(Sprints & Training
Met Morth Cross District Tennis Throws) 210 - 3.00pm
Country Trials 3.15 — 4.00pm
Athletics Training
{(Jumps)
3.15— 4.00pm
Week 7 Mon 30 May Tue 31 May Wed 1 June Thu 2 June Fri 3 June
Athletics Training | Interschool Sport
(Sprints & - —
Athletics Training
Throws) fumps)
215 — 4.00pm ;
3.15— 4.00pm
Week 8 Mon 6 June Tue 7 June Wed 8 June Thur 9 June Fri 10 June
Athletics Training | Athletics Training
(Sprints & {(Jumps)
Throws) 315 - 4.00pm
315 — 4.00pm
Week 9 Mon 13 June Tue 14 June Wed 15 June Thur 16 June Fri 17 June
Athletics Training | Interschool Sport
ket Morth Tennis [(Sprints G (Back-LUp)
Trials Throws) Athletics Training
315 - 4.00pm {(Jumps)
3.15— 4.00pm
Week 10 Mon 20 June Tue 21 June Wed 22 June Thur 23 June Fri 24 June
Colour Bun Colour Run Colour Run
Prap Y1l &Y Y3 & Y6

Term 3 Key Dates
B0Om — 15" July (8-12 Years)

Pentathlon — 19 — 20" July (8-12 Years)
Junior Athletics 13%, 14 & 15" September
Interschool Sport — 28 July, 12" August, 26" August
District Track and Field 3 4% & 5™ August

Met North Track and Field 24™, 25" and 26" August



